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Your Partner in Success

Highly recommended licensing and continuing education 
courses - Nearly 9 of 10 real estate students recommend 
Kaplan courses.* 

*These are the findings of a quantitative survey conducted by Kaplan between September 29 and November 4, 2022. For this survey, a 
sample of 383 real estate licensing exam or continuing education course takers was interviewed online, of which 152 prepared for a real 
estate licensing exam or took a real estate continuing education course with Kaplan.



Choose How You Want to learn

LIVE ONLINE 
Attend classes virtually, and interact with instructors from the 
comfort of your home or office.

ONLINE VIDEO
Experience instructor-led video courses that allow you to review each 
lesson on your own time.

ONLINE 
Designed for students who prefer self-paced interactive content, 
these courses allow you to follow your path to success in a 
convenient online format.

LEARN FROM SEASONED REAL ESTATE PROFESSIONALS
To provide you with real world expertise, our instructors and content experts are 
practicing industry pros.

COMPLETE NORTH CAROLINA’S STATE REQUIREMENTS 
Our in-house regulatory experts work with the North Carolina Real Estate 
Commission to develop courses that are state-approved.

STAY UP-TO-DATE ON THE LATEST IN THE INDUSTRY
Our course content is updated frequently, so you can stay at the forefront of the 
real estate industry. Gain insights on the hottest topics affecting your market 
when you choose Kaplan as your real estate school. 

Unsure of your continuing 
education requirements?
SCAN THIS QR CODE to refresh yourself on 
North Carolina’s state requirements, so you can 
renew your license stress-free.

What Makes Kaplan Real Estate 
Education Unique?
Your success is Kaplan’s mission. From preparing for exam day to excelling 
in your new career, our support is never-ending. Take a look at the various 
course features we provide to help you succeed.

ENROLL TODAY at www.KapRE.com/NCCE | 800.636.95172



Visit www.KapRE.com/NCCE to learn more about these courses 
and get the most up-to-date offerings!

2023-2024 GENUP Course
We offer a wide variety of dates and times throughout the year for you to 
complete your 2023–2024 GENUP course at your convenience. We have packages 
designed not only to meet your continuing education requirements but also to 
offer you flexibility in your elective course. Kaplan Real Estate Education is here 
to be your partner in success and support you every step of the way.

2023–2024 GENUP COURSE
Live Online $69

The 2023–2024 General Update (GENUP) Course is a 4-hour course written by 
the North Carolina Real Estate Commission. This course must be completed by 
all non-BIC or non-BIC-eligible North Carolina real estate licensees who wish to 
renew their licenses for the 2023–2024 license year.

COMPLETE ALL 8 HOURS of required CE with one of Kaplan’s convenient 
packages listed below!

GENUP + Elective Packages
GENUP & THE FIVE BIGGEST CHALLENGES IN TODAY’S MARKET: SOLVED
8 Credit Hours

Live Online $133

GENUP & ONLINE VIDEO TWENTY COST-EFFECTIVE HOME IMPROVEMENTS
8 Credit Hours

Choose your Live Online GENUP course + Online Video Elective  $123

BUILD YOUR OWN CE PACKAGE
8 Credit Hours

GENUP + ANY ONLINE 4-Hour Elective! $133

Call-in offer only: 800.636.9517

All online CE must be completed within 30 days of purchase or by June 10.
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GENUP + Elective Package Schedule
Live Online GENUP Course & Live Online The Five Biggest 
Challenges in Today’s Market: Solved

All GENUP class times are 8:30 am - 12:30 pm and The Five Biggest Challenges in Today’s 
Market: Solved is from 1:30 - 5:30 pm.

Tuesday, January 9

Saturday, January 20

Wednesday, January 24

Tuesday, February 6

Thursday, February 15

Saturday, February 17

Wednesday, February 21

Saturday, February 24

Thursday, February 29

Tuesday, March 5

Thursday, March 7

Wednesday, March 13

Sunday, March 17

Wednesday, March 20

Saturday, March 30

Saturday, April 6

Tuesday, April 9

Thursday, April 11

Tuesday, April 16

Sunday, April 21

Thursday, April 25

Saturday, April 27

Monday, April 29

Thursday, May 2

Monday, May 6

Friday, May 10

Thursday, May 16

Friday, May 17

Saturday, May 18

Monday, May 20

Thursday, May 23

Thursday, May 30

Saturday, June 1

Monday, June 3

Wednesday, June 5

Friday, June 7

IMPORTANT: Kaplan Real Estate Education requires that you have a webcam for Live Online classes.

Additional Courses, Dates & Times
Looking for individual courses or additional dates and 
times? SCAN THIS QR CODE to visit our site for the 
most accurate and up-to-date information. 
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Visit www.KapRE.com/NCCE to learn more about these courses 
and get the most up-to-date offerings!

2023-2024 BICUP Course
We offer a wide variety of dates and times throughout the year for you to 
complete your 2023–2024 BICUP course at your convenience. We have packages 
designed not only to meet your continuing education requirements but also to 
offer you flexibility in your elective course. Kaplan Real Estate Education is here 
to be your partner in success and support you every step of the way.

2023–2024 BICUP COURSE
Live Online $69

The 2023–2024 Broker-in-Charge Update Course (BICUP) is a 4-hour course 
written by the North Carolina Real Estate Commission. This course must be 
completed by all BIC or BIC-eligible North Carolina real estate licensees who wish 
to renew their licenses for the 2023-2024 license year.

COMPLETE ALL 8 HOURS of required CE with one of Kaplan’s convenient 
packages listed below!

BICUP + Elective Packages
BICUP & THE FIVE BIGGEST CHALLENGES IN TODAY’S MARKET: SOLVED
8 Credit Hours

Live Online $133 

BICUP & ONLINE VIDEO TWENTY COST-EFFECTIVE HOME IMPROVEMENTS
8 Credit Hours

Choose your Live Online BICUP course + Online Video Elective  $123

BUILD YOUR OWN CE PACKAGE
8 Credit Hours

BICUP + ANY ONLINE 4-Hour Elective! $133

Call-in offer only: 800.636.9517

All online CE must be completed within 30 days of purchase or by June 10.

5



BICUP + Elective Package Schedule
Live Online BICUP Course & Live Online The Five Biggest 
Challenges in Today’s Market: Solved

All BICUP class times are 8:30 am - 12:30 pm and The Five Biggest Challenges in Today’s 
Market: Solved is from 1:30 - 5:30 pm.

Thursday, January 11

Sunday, January 21

Thursday, January 25

Thursday, February 8

Sunday, February 18

Friday, February 23

Wednesday, March 6

Saturday, March 16

Tuesday, March 19

Thursday, March 21

Tuesday, April 2

Sunday, April 7

Wednesday, April 10

Saturday, April 20

Tuesday, April 23

Friday, April 26

Tuesday, April 30

Wednesday, May 1

Friday, May 3

Sunday, May 5

Thursday, May 9

Monday, May 13

Wednesday, May 15

Sunday, May 19

Wednesday, May 22

Wednesday, May 29

Friday, May 31

Sunday, June 2

Tuesday, June 4

IMPORTANT: Kaplan Real Estate Education requires that you have a webcam for Live Online classes.

Additional Courses, Dates & 
Times
Looking for individual courses or additional dates 
and times? SCAN THIS QR CODE to visit our site 
for the most accurate and up-to-date information. 

ENROLL TODAY at www.KapRE.com/NCCE | 800.636.95176



ENROLL TODAY at www.KapRE.com/NCPOST | 800.636.9517

Postlicensing Courses

Looking for your postlicensing 
requirements? 
SCAN THIS QR CODE to refresh yourself on 
North Carolina’s state requirements, so you can 
continue on the path to licensure. 

Kaplan Offers the Complete Postlicensing Packages and Individual Courses 
You Need! 

COMPLETE 90-HOUR 
POSTLICENSING PACKAGE
90 Credit Hours

Live Online $599* | Online Video $429*

CAREER ACCELERATOR PACKAGE 
(INCLUDES 90 HOURS OF 
POSTLICENSING)
90 Credit Hours + professional training 
course

Live Online $799* | Online Video $629*

BROKER RELATIONSHIPS AND 
RESPONSIBILITIES
30 Credit Hours

Live Online $259* | Online Video $165*

CONTRACTS AND CLOSING
30 Credit Hours

Live Online $259* | Online Video $165* 

NC LAW, RULES, AND LEGAL 
CONCEPTS
30 Credit Hours

Live Online $259* | Online Video $165*

Virtual Classroom Exam Proctoring Included! Once you have completed all 
your coursework, you may schedule your final exam with our qualified virtual 
proctors.

*PLEASE NOTE: Pricing does not include the North Carolina Real Estate Manual. All students must 
purchase this text through the North Carolina Real Estate Commission. It is not included in Kaplan 
courses or packages.

Check out our complete 
postlicensing packages!
For full package information, descriptions, and 
course schedule, please SCAN THE QR CODE! 
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Real Estate Career Community

Join the conversation!
In our new discussion group, you’ll access a whole new set  
of networking opportunities for your real estate career. 

SCAN THE QR CODE to create your free account today!


